Event Date
8/11/18
8/24/18
8/31/18
8/31/18
9/1/18
9/5/18
9/5/18
9/7/18
9/8/18
9/8/18
9/10-12/18
9/15/18
9/15/18
9/15/18
9/15/18
9/15/18
9/15/18
9/17/18
9/19/18
9/19/18
9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18
9/24/18
9/25/18
9/26/18
9/29/18

2018-2019 Calendar of LMEA Events Only

Draft #3 — Revised

as of July 25, 2018

This calendar will be updated and expanded throughout the summer as dates are finalized and made available

District Event

STATE Conference and Regional Planning Meeting

IX Registration Deadline Vocal 1%t Round All-State
IX Registration Deadline All-State Strings/Piano

IX Registration Deadline All-State Band 1% Round

VI Registration Deadline Instrumental 1% Round

IX First Round All-State String/Piano Record Auditions
IX Registration Deadline All-State Jazz 1% Round
VIl First Round All-State Orchestra

v First Round All-State Jazz Auditions (Record)

VIl First Round All-State VVocal Auditions

IX First Round All-State Jazz Auditions (Record)

I First Round Vocal All-State Auditions/DHC HS

I First Round Band All-State Auditions/DHB HS

v First Round Vocal All-State Auditions

v First Round All-State Wind/Percussion Auditions
\Y/ First Round All-State Vocal Auditions

IX First Round Vocal All-State/D9HC Choir Audition
STATE Deadline for Jazz Division Audition Received
STATE Deadline for Orchestra Division Audition Received

STATE Deadline for Call for Research for LMEA Conference

| First Round Vocal All-State Auditions

VI First Round Vocal All-State Auditions
VI First Round Instrumental All State Auditions
VI First Round All-State Band Auditions

IX First Round All-State Band Auditions

IX Fee Deadline for 2" Round All-State Band and Vocal
VI Choral All-State First Round Auditions

VI Instrumental All-State First Round Auditions

I First Round Instrumental All-State Auditions

Site
Crowne Plaza BR

Fontainebleau Jr. High

Caddo Magnet High
TBA

Caddo Magnet High
Fontainebleau High
Pineville High
Tioga High School
TBA

LSU

Barbe High

S.L.U

West Monroe High
Archbishop Chapelle
TBA

Parkway High
S.L.U

H.L. Bourgeois High
H.L. Bourgeois High
West Ouachita High

Chairman

Carol Lupton
Paula Vickers
Jessica Lizana
Ross DiBenedetto

Jessica Lizana
Lee Hicks
Elaine Webb

BJ McGibney
Jennifer Jackson
Lee Hicks
Richards

Ty Lege

Emily Defoe
Katie Codina
Chris Miller
Nathan Sumrall
Lee Hicks
Katrice LaCour
Ed McClellan
Greg Oden
Senior High Chairman
TBA

Mark Minton
Rossi DiBenedetto
Jessica Lizana
TBA

TBA

Greg Oden

Entry Deadline/Time
9:30 a.m.
Postmark 8/24/18

Postmark 8/31/18
8/31/18
4-5:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
9/5/18

8/31/18
9/11/18
8:00 a.m.
8/24/18

8:00 a.m.
8/24/18
9/24/18
3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.



9/29/18
9/29/18
10/1/18
10/6/18
10/13/18
10/23/18
10/29/18
11/5/18
11/15-19/18
1/5/19
1/18/19
TBA

TBA
2/8/19
2/14-16/19
2/16/19
2/16/19
2/19/19
2/20/19
2/23/19
2/26/19
2/28/19
2/28-3/1/19
3/TBA/19
3/TBA/19
3/TBA/19
3/1/19
3/5-6/19
3/7/19
3/9/19
3/11-14/19
3/13-15/19
3/18-22/19
3/19/19
3/20-21/19
3/20-21/19
3/20-21/19

VI
STATE
STATE
Vil

VI

VI
STATE
STATE

IX
IX

Vil
Vi
Vil
Vi

IX
I
VIl
I
I
VI
VI
VIl
VIl
I

v

MULTI
Il

VI

First Round Instrumental All-State Auditions
First Round Instrumental All-State Auditions

Broussard Middle
Barbe High

Deadline for District Marching Assessment Registration

LMEA Board Meeting

2" Round All-State Auditions

District VII Marching Festival

District VI Marching Band Assessment

Alternate Rain Date District Marching Assessment
LMEA State Music Conference and All-State

LMEA Board Meeting

Vocal Solo and Ensemble Entry Deadline

Vocal Solo and Ensemble Assessments

Vocal Solo and Ensemble Assessments

Entry Deadline for Instrumental Large Ensemble
15t Solo and Ensemble Assessment

Instrumental Solo and Ensemble Assessment
Solo and Ensemble Assessment

Vocal Solo and Ensemble Assessment

Vocal Large Ensemble Entry Deadline

District Vocal Solo and Ensemble Assessment
Registration Deadline LMEA Large Ensemble
District Vocal Solo/Ensemble Assessment

Vocal Ensemble Assessment

District Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment
District Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment
Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment

Crowne Plaza B. Rouge
Lafayette High
Nicholls State

TBA

TBA

Crowne Plaza B. Rouge
Crowne Plaza B. Rouge
TBA

Fontainebleau High
Northshore High

TBA

De La Salle
Captain Shreve
Lusher Charter
TBA

Sulphur High

Louisiana College
Broadmoor Methodist
TBA

TBA

TBA

Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment Registration Deadline

Band Large Ensemble Assessment

Orchestra Large Ensemble Assessment

District Instrumental Solo/Ensemble Assessment
Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment

Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment

Large Ensemble Music Assessment

TBA

TBA

ASH

LC Civic Center
First Baptist Church
TBA

Multi-District Orchestra Large Ensemble Assessment Baton Rouge High

Instrumental H. S. Large Ensemble Assessment
Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment
Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment

ULL Angelle Hall
TBA
Chalmette

Brett Babineaux
Aaron Theall

Carol Lupton
Carol Lupton
Jim Trant
TBA

Carol Lupton
Carol Lupton
Anna Lou Babin
Ashley Lemmier
Nathan Sumrall
Bruce Lambert
TBA

TBA

Joe Cagle

TBA

Anna Lou Babin
Anna Lou Babin
Jessica Lizana
Benner/Rogers
Michelle Deslattes
Gill/Funderburk
Ty Lege/Jessica Fain
TBA

TBA

TBA

Jessica Fain
Bruce Lambert
Dana Lux

Greg Oden
Chris Frazier
Brett Babineaux
Anna Lou Babin
Guy Wood

8:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

2/26/19

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

2/8/19
TBA

2/22/19

2/20/19



3/21-22/19
3/25/19
3/25/19 (Week)
3/26/19
3/26-27/19
3/26-27/19
3/26/19
3/27-28/19
3/28-29/19
4/11-13/19
4129/19
4123/19
4/24-25/19
5/11/19
5/18/19

VIl

Il

Vil

Il

Il

v

IX

IX

v

VIl

IX
MULTI
MULTI
VIl
STATE

District Choral Large Ensemble Assessment
Vocal High School Large Ensemble Assessment
District Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment
Vocal Elem/Middle Large Ensemble Assessment
Instrumental Elem/Middle Large Ens. Assessment
Instrumental High School Large Ensemble

Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment

Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment
Instrumental Middle School Large Ensemble

2" Solo and Ensemble Assessment

Lafon PAC, Luling TBA

ULL Angelle Hall Fran Hebert
Lafon PAC, Luling Jim Trant
Asbury Methodist Church Fran Hebert
ULL Angelle Hall Brett Babineaux
Zachary High School Katie Codina
Fontainebleau High Jessica Lizana
Fontainebleau High Jessica Lizana

Zachary High School Katie Codina

Deadline for Hosting Solo and Ensemble at School Sites Jessica Lizana

Multi-District Choir Assessment
Multi-District Band Assessment
Solo and Ensemble Assessment

LMEA Board Meeting

TBA Greg Oden
TBA Greg Oden
Greenacres MS Cheryl Corkran

Crowne Plaza B. Rouge Carol Lupton

2/1/19
2/25/19
2/1/19
2/26/19

2/22/19
2/26/18
2/26/19
2/22/19

TBA
TBA
8:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.



