2018-2019 Calendar of LMEA Events Only

Draft #3 – Revised as of July 25, 2018
This calendar will be updated and expanded throughout the summer as dates are finalized and made available

Event Date	District	Event	Site	Chairman	Entry Deadline/Time
8/11/18	STATE	Conference and Regional Planning Meeting	Crowne Plaza BR	Carol Lupton	9:30 a.m.
8/24/18	IX	Registration Deadline Vocal 1st Round All-State		Paula Vickers	Postmark 8/24/18
8/31/18	IX	Registration Deadline All-State Strings/Piano		Jessica Lizana	
8/31/18	IX	Registration Deadline All-State Band 1st Round		Ross DiBenedetto	Postmark 8/31/18
9/1/18	VI	Registration Deadline Instrumental 1st Round			
9/5/18	IX	First Round All-State String/Piano Record Auditions	Fontainebleau Jr. High	Jessica Lizana	8/31/18
9/5/18	IX	Registration Deadline All-State Jazz 1st Round		Lee Hicks	
9/7/18	VIII	First Round All-State Orchestra	Caddo Magnet High	Elaine Webb	4-5:30 p.m.
9/8/18	IV	First Round All-State Jazz Auditions (Record)	TBA	BJ McGibney	
9/8/18	VIII	First Round All-State Vocal Auditions	Caddo Magnet High	Jennifer Jackson	9:00 a.m.
9/10-12/18	IX	First Round All-State Jazz Auditions (Record)	Fontainebleau High	Lee Hicks	9/5/18
9/15/18	II	First Round Vocal All-State Auditions/DHC HS	Pineville High	Richards	
9/15/18	II	First Round Band All-State Auditions/DHB HS	Tioga High School	Ty Lege	
9/15/18	IV	First Round Vocal All-State Auditions	TBA	Emily Defoe	8/31/18
9/15/18	IV	First Round All-State Wind/Percussion Auditions	LSU	Katie Codina	9/11/18
9/15/18	V	First Round All-State Vocal Auditions	Barbe High	Chris Miller	8:00 a.m.
9/15/18	IX	First Round Vocal All-State/D9HC Choir Audition	S. L. U.	Nathan Sumrall	8/24/18
9/17/18	STATE	Deadline for Jazz Division Audition Received		Lee Hicks	
9/19/18	STATE	Deadline for Orchestra Division Audition Received		Katrice LaCour	
9/19/18	STATE	Deadline for Call for Research for LMEA Conference		Ed McClellan	
9/22/18	I	First Round Vocal All-State Auditions	West Monroe High	Greg Oden	
9/22/18	VI	First Round Vocal All-State Auditions	Archbishop Chapelle	Senior High Chairman	
9/22/18	VI	First Round Instrumental All State Auditions	TBA	TBA	
9/22/18	VIII	First Round All-State Band Auditions	Parkway High	Mark Minton	8:00 a.m.
9/22/18	IX	First Round All-State Band Auditions	S. L. U.	Rossi DiBenedetto	8/24/18
9/24/18	IX	Fee Deadline for 2 nd Round All-State Band and Voca	al	Jessica Lizana	9/24/18
9/25/18	VII	Choral All-State First Round Auditions	H.L. Bourgeois High	TBA	3:30 p.m.
9/26/18	VII	Instrumental All-State First Round Auditions	H.L. Bourgeois High	TBA	3:30 p.m.
9/29/18	I	First Round Instrumental All-State Auditions	West Ouachita High	Greg Oden	

9/29/18	III	First Round Instrumental All-State Auditions	Broussard Middle	Brett Babineaux	8:00 a.m.	
9/29/18	V	First Round Instrumental All-State Auditions	Barbe High	Aaron Theall		
10/1/18	VI	Deadline for District Marching Assessment Registration				
10/6/18		LMEA Board Meeting	Crowne Plaza B. Rouge	Carol Lupton	9:30 a.m.	
10/13/18		2 nd Round All-State Auditions	Lafayette High	Carol Lupton		
10/23/18	VII	District VII Marching Festival	Nicholls State	Jim Trant		
10/29/18	VI	District VI Marching Band Assessment	TBA	TBA		
11/5/18	VI	Alternate Rain Date District Marching Assessment	TBA			
11/15-19/18		LMEA State Music Conference and All-State	Crowne Plaza B. Rouge	Carol Lupton		
1/5/19		LMEA Board Meeting	Crowne Plaza B. Rouge	Carol Lupton	9:30 a.m.	
1/18/19	V	Vocal Solo and Ensemble Entry Deadline	TBA	Anna Lou Babin		
TBA	IX	Vocal Solo and Ensemble Assessments	Fontainebleau High	Ashley Lemmier		
TBA	IX	Vocal Solo and Ensemble Assessments	Northshore High	Nathan Sumrall		
2/8/19	V	Entry Deadline for Instrumental Large Ensemble		Bruce Lambert		
2/14-16/19	VII	1 st Solo and Ensemble Assessment	TBA	TBA		
2/16/19	VI	Instrumental Solo and Ensemble Assessment	De La Salle	TBA		
2/16/19	VIII	Solo and Ensemble Assessment	Captain Shreve	Joe Cagle	8:00 a.m.	
2/19/19	VI	Vocal Solo and Ensemble Assessment	Lusher Charter	TBA		
2/20/19	V	Vocal Large Ensemble Entry Deadline	TBA	Anna Lou Babin		
2/23/19	V	District Vocal Solo and Ensemble Assessment	Sulphur High	Anna Lou Babin		
2/26/19	IX	Registration Deadline LMEA Large Ensemble		Jessica Lizana	2/26/19	
2/28/19	II	District Vocal Solo/Ensemble Assessment	Louisiana College	Benner/Rogers		
2/28-3/1/19	VIII	Vocal Ensemble Assessment	Broadmoor Methodist	Michelle Deslattes	8:00 a.m.	
3/TBA/19	II	District Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment	TBA	Gill/Funderburk		
3/TBA/19	II	District Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment	TBA	Ty Lege/Jessica Fain		
3/TBA/19	VI	Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment	TBA	TBA		
3/1/19	VI	Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment Registration	on Deadline			
3/5-6/19	VIII	Band Large Ensemble Assessment	TBA	TBA		
3/7/19	VIII	Orchestra Large Ensemble Assessment	TBA	TBA	8:00 a.m.	
3/9/19	II	District Instrumental Solo/Ensemble Assessment	ASH	Jessica Fain		
3/11-14/19	V	Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment	LC Civic Center	Bruce Lambert	2/8/19	
3/13-15/19	IV	Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment	First Baptist Church	Dana Lux	TBA	
3/18-22/19	I	Large Ensemble Music Assessment	TBA	Greg Oden		
3/19/19	MULTI	Multi-District Orchestra Large Ensemble Assessmen	t Baton Rouge High	Chris Frazier	2/22/19	
3/20-21/19	III	Instrumental H. S. Large Ensemble Assessment	ULL Angelle Hall	Brett Babineaux		
3/20-21/19	V	Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment	TBA	Anna Lou Babin	2/20/19	
3/20-21/19	VI	Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment	Chalmette	Guy Wood		
				=		

VII	District Choral Large Ensemble Assessment	Lafon PAC, Luling	TBA	2/1/19
III	Vocal High School Large Ensemble Assessment	ULL Angelle Hall	Fran Hebert	2/25/19
VII	District Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment	Lafon PAC, Luling	Jim Trant	2/1/19
III	Vocal Elem/Middle Large Ensemble Assessment	Asbury Methodist Church	Fran Hebert	2/26/19
III	Instrumental Elem/Middle Large Ens. Assessment	ULL Angelle Hall	Brett Babineaux	
IV	Instrumental High School Large Ensemble	Zachary High School	Katie Codina	2/22/19
IX	Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment	Fontainebleau High	Jessica Lizana	2/26/18
IX	Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment	Fontainebleau High	Jessica Lizana	2/26/19
IV	Instrumental Middle School Large Ensemble	Zachary High School	Katie Codina	2/22/19
VII	2 nd Solo and Ensemble Assessment			
IX	Deadline for Hosting Solo and Ensemble at School S	sites	Jessica Lizana	
MULTI	Multi-District Choir Assessment	TBA	Greg Oden	TBA
MULTI	Multi-District Band Assessment	TBA	Greg Oden	TBA
VIII	Solo and Ensemble Assessment	Greenacres MS	Cheryl Corkran	8:00 a.m.
STATE	LMEA Board Meeting	Crowne Plaza B. Rouge	Carol Lupton	9:30 a.m.
	III VII III IV IX IX IV VII IX MULTI MULTI	III Vocal High School Large Ensemble Assessment VII District Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment III Vocal Elem/Middle Large Ensemble Assessment III Instrumental Elem/Middle Large Ens. Assessment IV Instrumental High School Large Ensemble IX Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment IX Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment IV Instrumental Middle School Large Ensemble VII 2nd Solo and Ensemble Assessment IX Deadline for Hosting Solo and Ensemble at School SMULTI Multi-District Choir Assessment MULTI Multi-District Band Assessment	III Vocal High School Large Ensemble Assessment VII District Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment III Vocal Elem/Middle Large Ensemble Assessment III Instrumental Elem/Middle Large Ens. Assessment IV Instrumental High School Large Ensemble IX Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment IX Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment IX Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment IV Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment IX Instrumental Middle School Large Ensemble IV Instrumental Middle School Large Ensemble IV Instrumental Middle School Large Ensemble IV Instrumental Middle School Large Ensemble IX Deadline for Hosting Solo and Ensemble at School Sites MULTI Multi-District Choir Assessment IX Deadline for Hosting Solo and Ensemble at School Sites MULTI Multi-District Band Assessment IX Solo and Ensemble Assessment IX Greenacres MS	IIIVocal High School Large Ensemble AssessmentULL Angelle HallFran HebertVIIDistrict Instrumental Large Ensemble AssessmentLafon PAC, LulingJim TrantIIIVocal Elem/Middle Large Ensemble AssessmentAsbury Methodist ChurchFran HebertIIIInstrumental Elem/Middle Large Ens. AssessmentULL Angelle HallBrett BabineauxIVInstrumental High School Large EnsembleZachary High SchoolKatie CodinaIXVocal Large Ensemble AssessmentFontainebleau HighJessica LizanaIXInstrumental Large Ensemble AssessmentFontainebleau HighJessica LizanaIVInstrumental Middle School Large EnsembleZachary High SchoolKatie CodinaVII2nd Solo and Ensemble AssessmentZachary High SchoolKatie CodinaVII2nd Solo and Ensemble AssessmentTBAGreg OdenMULTI Multi-District Choir AssessmentTBAGreg OdenMULTI Multi-District Band AssessmentTBAGreg OdenVIIISolo and Ensemble AssessmentGreenacres MSCheryl Corkran